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1 5 Pedro Piquet Cesario F3 F3 A 26 00:31:43.020 181.74 1:12.211 14 - - 6

2 21 Vitor Baptista Cesario F3 F3 L 26 00:31:44.624 181.59 1:12.253 13 1.604 1.604 5

3 18 Matheus Leist Cesario F3 F3 L 26 00:32:04.353 179.72 1:13.040 24 21.333 19.729 4

4 7 Sergio Sette Câmara Cesario F3 F3 A 26 00:32:07.117 179.47 1:12.997 10 24.097 2.764 1

5 77 Renan Guerra RR Racing F3 L 26 00:32:07.892 179.39 1:13.028 23 24.872 0.775 3

6 11 Lukas Moraes Prop Car Racing F3 A 26 00:32:13.281 178.89 1:12.958 8 30.261 5.389 2

7 27 Bruno Etman Hi-Tech Racing F3 A 26 00:32:21.076 178.18 1:13.372 7 38.056 7.795 9

8 28 Artur Fortunato A Fortunato F3 Racing F3 A 26 00:32:28.560 177.49 1:13.632 17 45.540 7.484 19

9 111 Gaetano di Mauro Hi-Tech Racing F3 A 26 00:32:34.173 176.98 1:13.210 9 51.153 5.613 13

10 34 Matheus Iorio Hi-Tech Racing F3 L 25 00:31:44.233 174.64 1:14.256 18 1  Lp. 1  Lp. 7

11 15 Raphael Raucci RR Racing F3 A 21 00:28:15.749 164.73 1:14.190 9 5  Lp. 4  Lp. 10

12 46 Mauro Auricchio RR Racing F3 A 20 00:25:27.612 174.15 1:14.205 9 6  Lp. 1  Lp. 11

13 66 Ricardo Landucci Prop Car Racing F3 L 20 00:25:54.110 171.18 1:15.522 15 6  Lp. 26.498 17

14 84 Fernando Croce Prop Car Racing F3 A 13 00:17:45.329 162.32 1:20.066 12 13  Lp. 7  Lp. 15

15 99 Francisco Alfaya Capital Motorsport F3 L 8 00:10:36.313 167.24 1:16.269 7 18  Lp. 5  Lp. 8

16 53 Victor Miranda Prop Car Racing F3 L 6 00:07:45.084 171.61 1:14.971 4 20  Lp. 2  Lp. 16

17 91 Leonardo de Souza Kemba Racing F3 A 6 00:07:49.158 170.12 1:15.255 5 20  Lp. 4.074 14

18 17 Nicholas Silva RR Racing F3 L 5 00:09:15.389 119.75 1:20.385 4 21  Lp. 1  Lp. 12
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